
Acuity International Jake Lefman 858-472-3990 jake.lefman@acuityinternational.com
Alliant Corporation Greg Galaher 865-363-0726 gcgalaher@alliantcorp.com
American DND Bill Schaab 716-699-5515 bschaab@americandnd.com
ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC Carrie Reed 740-701-0105 carrie.reed@aleutfederal.com 
Babcock Services, Inc. Phil Gallagher 509-737-0812 pgallagher@babcockservices.com 
CTI and Associates, Inc Kevin Manuel 248-560-0711 kmanuel@cticompanies.com
Edgewater Technical Associates Charlie McVay  865-368-2559 Charles.McVay@Edgewatertech.net
Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. Cynthia A. Liu 925-969-0750 cindy.liu@errg.com 
HGL Eric Evans 518-877-3781 eevans@hgl.com
HukariAscendent, Inc Jason Lawless 303-384-9079 JasonL@hukari.com
Independent Strategic Management Solutions, Inc. Shirley Olinger 509-539-3229 sjo@ismsinc.com
Inspection Experts Inc. Anamary Daniel 865-363-0933 adaniel@ieinc.net
J Foster & Associates, LLC Julie Foster 208-709-0508 julie.foster@jfaidho.com 
James Fisher Technologies Scott Adams 720-408-0100 x101 scott.adams@jftechgroup.com 
KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC Ken Tewell 814-652-6458 ken.klac@gmail.com
Longenecker & Associates Jarrett Rice 803-624-2103 jrice@la-inc.com
Neptune and Company, Inc Paul Black 720-746-1803 x 1001 pblack@neptuneinc.org
North Wind Portage, Inc. Jeff Scott 865-705-9804 jscott2@northwindgrp.com 
Olympus Technical Services, Inc. Phillip Luebke 406-558-2400 pluebke@olytech.com
Perma-Fix Environmental Services, Inc. Chris Reno 865-806-7008 chris.reno@perma-fix.com
Polestar Technical Services, Inc. Kathy Miller 509-946-8279 kathy.miller@polestartechnicalservices.com
Renuke Services Mark Kirshe 410-991-7628 mark@renuke.com 
Sigma-NAC Nuclear Solutions, LLC. Ann Riedesel 208-569-6320 ariedesel@sigmasci.com 
Smith Environmental and Engineering Peter Smith 303-551-7972 petersmith@smithdelivers.com 
Spray Systems Environmental Shawn Seery 480-967-8300 sseery@spray-eri.com
Strata-G, LLC John Patterson 865-617-5864 jpatterson@stratag.org
Swift & Staley Inc. Troy Courtney 270-594-5730 troy.courtney@swiftstaleyinc.com 
TerranerPMC, LLC Amar Raval 832-265-4900 araval@terranearpmc.com
TSSD Services, Inc. Meghan Norton 877-965-8773 x3 mnorton@tssdservices.com
Unami, LLC Jacey McDonald 405-526-1030 proposals@dnigov.com
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Vector Resources, Inc. Stephen Tovar 205-914-2940 stovar@vector-resources.com
VNS Federal Services, LLC Kim Swentik 509-551-7411 kim.swentik@vnsfs.com 
Weiss Associates Agata Sulcynska 510-450-6110 aas@weiss.com
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